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 Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd  恒逸实业（文莱）有限公司 

Company Duty Schedule (Jun 2019) 

公司总值班表（2019.06） 

Record No. HYBN-T6-01-0011-001-2019 

Hotline 
值班电话 

+673-8388158 
Issued Date 
发布日期 

2019.05.25  

Date / 时间 
First Contact  

Person 主值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 
Second Contact  

Person 副值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 

1 Jun Sat.星期六 王火军 8200288 江进 8191577 

2 Jun Sun.星期日 白班 李鹏 7210298 姚念超 8150838 

2 Jun Sun.星期日 夜班 许忠仪 8268068 米建彬 8305177 

3 Jun Mon.星期一 潘小明 8239352 谭斌 8151181 

4 Jun Tue.星期二 石巨川 8391383 张磊 8163317 

5 Jun Wed.星期三 安全保 8215966 张创团 8285318 

6 Jun Thu.星期四 童雪云 8291898 周雪林 8161509 

7 Jun Fri.星期五 李文平 8221512 高伟 8123671 

8 Jun Sat.星期六 王东生 8190201 丁再山 8286155 

9 Jun Sun.星期日 白班 饶仲明 8350631 李辉 8138327 

9 Jun Sun.星期日 夜班 倪晓亮 8180999 韩金山 8237186 

10 Jun Mon.星期一 Alan Goh 8720388 张召辉 8253861 

11 Jun Tue.星期二 金仁通 8151898 谢振林 8298598 

12 Jun Wed.星期三 陈孔炬 7157462 候旭 8150822 

13 Jun Thu.星期四 陈连财 8383888 孙进 8201822 

14 Jun Fri.星期五 俞霖 8161563 练永清 8188723 

15 Jun Sat.星期六 李春林 8120886 谢可君 8207565 

16 Jun Sun.星期日 白班 徐野 8263002 邵华 8270919 

16 Jun Sun.星期日 夜班 王火军 8200288 江进 8191577 

17 Jun Mon.星期一 李鹏 7210298 姚念超 8150838 

18 Jun Tue.星期二 许忠仪 8268068 米建彬 8305177 

19 Jun Wed.星期三 潘小明 8239352 谭斌 8151181 

20 Jun Thu.星期四 石巨川 8391383 张磊 8163317 

21 Jun Fri.星期五 安全保 8215966 张创团 8285318 

22 Jun Sat.星期六 童雪云 8291898 周雪林 8161509 

23 Jun Sun.星期日 白班 李文平 8221512 高伟 8123671 

23 Jun Sun.星期日 夜班 王东生 8190201 丁再山 8286155 

24 Jun Mon.星期一 饶仲明 8350631 李辉 8138327 

25 Jun Tue.星期二 倪晓亮 8180999 韩金山 8237186 

26 Jun Wed.星期三 Alan Goh 8720388 张召辉 8253861 

27 Jun Thu.星期四 金仁通 8151898 谢振林 8298598 

28 Jun Fri.星期五 陈孔炬 7157462 候旭 8150822 

29 Jun Sat.星期六 陈连财 8383888 孙进 8201822 

30 Jun Sun.星期日 白班 俞霖 8161563 练永清 8188723 

30 Jun Sun.星期日夜班 李春林 8120886 谢可君 8207565 

Remarks: in case of annual leave or business trip, please arrange someone else to take over 

in advance.  备注：如因回国休假或出差等原因不能按时值班，请提前协调人员替班并报备。 


